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To-Somh, Dist- Shivamogea
Academic calendar-2025/26 " O1-T-2026 .
Month Date Day Remark . Events
May 29-05-2025 | Thursday School Reopening | Reopen with Sharadha
pooja
June 05-06-2025 | Thursday Celebration Environmental day
June 07-06-2025 | Saturday Holiday Bakrid
June 21-06-2025 | Saturday Celebration World Yoga day
July 21 1o 23® f\&zg;laezagesday and Examination ) FA-1 Exam
July 29072025 | Tuesday Holiday Nagarapanchami
August 15-08-2025 | Friday Celebration Independence Day
August 16-08-2025 [ Saturday Celebration Krishnajanmastami
August 27-08-2025 | Wednesday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi
August 21%%23% | Thursday,Friday and Examination FA-2 Exam
September | 05-09-2025 mz Holiday Eid Milad
September | 13%t019% | Saturday to Friday Examination SA-1Exam
October | 01-10-2025 | Wednesday Holiday Mahanavami, Ayudhapoo
October 02-10-2025 | Thursday Celebration Gandhi Jayanthi/Mahalay
: - Amavasye
October 20-09-2025 | Saturday to Tuesday Holiday Midterm holiday
to
' 07-10-2025 :
October 20“ t022* Monday, Tuesday and ﬂqli day Deepavali
¢ Wednesday v 3
November | 01-11-2025 | Saturday \Celebration Kannada Rajyothsava
November | 08-11-2025 | Saturday 'Holiday Kanakadasa Jayanthi
December | 8" to 10% Monday, Tuesday and ‘-l'-'\xamination FA-3 Exam
Wednesday
December | 25-12-2025 | Thursday Holiday Christmas
December | 27-12-2025 | Saturday Celebration Annual day
January 14-01-2026 | Wednesday Holiday Makara Sankranti
. [Jaouary [ 26-01-2026 | Monday Celebration Republic day
February | 16710 18" [ Monday, Tuesday and Examination FA-4 Exam
Wednesday :
February | 28-02-2026 | Saturday Celebration National Science day
‘March 19-03-2026 | Thursday Holiday Ugadi/ Kh
Muich 237 28" Mouday W Salurday Examination Annual
April 10-04-2026 | Friday Class wise results | Results
— announcement
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